JN: 12480.002 1 Site Design Narrative
PLYMOUTH REIT
56 MILLIKEN STREET, PORTLAND, MAINE
Tab 6 - SITE DESIGN NARRATIVE
Massing, Ventilation, and Wind Impact
The proposed building height is less than 30 feet along most of the front (westerly) and less than
25 feet in the rear.  The exposed height at the loading docks is less than 35 feet.  The roof slopes
from front to rear.  There is an entrance canopy on the front.  The height of the building will not

347 347V
480 480V
CONTROL OPTIONS
7PR 7-Pin Receptacle only (shorting cap, photo
control, or wireless control provided by others)
7PR-SC 7-Pin Receptacle w/Shorting Cap
7PR-TL 7-Pin Receptacle w/Twist Lock photo control
SCP/_F1,2,6 Programmable Occupancy Sensor w/ daylight
control (120-277 volts only)
GENI-XX3 ENERGENI
SWF1 SiteSync Field Commission
SWFM1,2 SiteSync Field Commission w/ Sensor
SWP1,4 SiteSync Pre-Commission
SWPM1,2,4 SiteSync Pre-Comm w/ Sensor
HOUSE SIDE SHIELD ACCESSORIES
HSS/VP-S/90-FB/XXX 90° shield front or back
HSS/VP-S/90-LR/XXX 90° shield left or right
HSS/VP-S/180-FB/XXX 180° shield front or back
HSS/VP-S/180-LR/XXX 180° shield left or right
HSS/VP-S/270-FB/XXX 270° shield front or back
HSS/VP-S/270-LR/XXX 270° shield left or right
HSS/VP-S/360/XXX Full shield
CCT/CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI